







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Mattern Construction Inc.		(2) Richards Corporation		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0060	0202318	90.000	40.00000	3,600.00	20.00000	1,800.00	50.00000	4,500.00
	MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0070	0969062	8.000	312.50000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	20,000.00	3,000.00000	24,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0080	0970006	3,200.000	1.00000	3,200.00	1.00000	3,200.00	1.00000	3,200.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0090	0970007	160.000	1.00000	160.00	46.00000	7,360.00	60.00000	9,600.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0100	0971001	(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0110	0977001	20.000	10.00000	200.00	15.42000	308.40	20.00000	400.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0120	0978002	20.000	25.00000	500.00	82.43000	1,648.60	100.00000	2,000.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mattern Construction Inc.		(2) Richards Corporation		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0130	1206023 (1.000)	500.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **							
0140	1208928 6.000	100.00000	600.00	50.00000	300.00	100.00000	600.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)							
0150	1210101 875.000	1.00000	875.00	0.96000	840.00	1.00000	875.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0160	1210102 800.000	1.00000	800.00	0.96000	768.00	1.00000	800.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0170	1210105 30.000	10.00000	300.00	3.50000	105.00	20.00000	600.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **							
0180	1220013 300.000	20.00000	6,000.00	8.50000	2,550.00	18.00000	5,400.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **							
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$699,656.00		\$751,770.00		\$1,113,225.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$699,656.00</b>		<b>\$751,770.00</b>		<b>\$1,113,225.00</b>	